
Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Hears Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1
1 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA 10,00
2 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO
3 36 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
4 104 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz POL
5 95 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR
6 73 10060550010 MAMULASHVILI Valeri GEO

Heat 2
1 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA 10,41
2 33 10009073524 KALOGEROPOULOS Ioannis GRE 
3 103 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz POL
4 35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO
5 92 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR

Heat 3
1 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO 11,02
2 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA
3 107w 10007073506 SZALONTAY  Sándor HUN
4 72 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil GEO
5 98 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL

Heat 4
1 39 10019752140 MALÁŠEK Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,98
2 111 10054807610 WALTERS Dalton USA
3 66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA
4 101 10063086760 MARCINIAK Marcin POL
5 100w 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL

Heat 5
1 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA 10,54
2 91 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR
3 37 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
4 102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL
5 96 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ

Heat 6
1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 10,88
2 38 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej CZE/DUKLA BRNO
3 65w 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA
4 74 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi GEO
5 106 10007501821 ALEXANDER Quincy TTO

WARNING FOR RIDER NO 65 UCI ID 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FOR NOT  HOLDING THE LINE DURING THE 

FINISH SPRINT

RESULTS

KEIRIN - 1 ROUND

MEN ELITE

WARNING FOR RIDER NO 100 UCI ID 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał  FOR ENTERING THE SPRINTERS LINE WHEN 

THE OPPONENT WAS ALREADY THERE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO 10,44

2 100w 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL
3 103 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz POL
4 73 10060550010 MAMULASHVILI Valeri GEO

DNS 72 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil GEO

FINE 100 CHF FOR RIDER NO 42 UCI ID 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil UCI Rules Art.3.10.008 7.6

Heat 2

1 33 10009073524 KALOGEROPOULOS Ioannis GRE 10,39

2 101 10063086760 MARCINIAK Marcin POL
3 107w 10007073506 SZALONTAY  Sándor HUN

4 96 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
Heat 3

1 102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL 10,70

2 106 10007501821 ALEXANDER Quincy TTO
3 36 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
4 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA

Heat 4

1 111 10054807610 WALTERS Dalton USA 10,68

2 37 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
3 95 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR
4 74 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi GEO

Heat 5

1 65w 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA 10,78

2 92 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR
3 104 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz POL
4 91 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR

Heat 6

1 35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO 10,42

2 66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA
3 38 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej CZE/DUKLA BRNO
4 98 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL

RESULTS

KEIRIN - REPASAGE

MEN ELITE



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat 1

1 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA 10,21

2 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA
3 102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL
4 35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO
5 39 10019752140 MALÁŠEK Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
6 33 10009073524 KALOGEROPOULOS Ioannis GRE 

Heat 2

1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 10,09

2 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO
3 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA
4 65w 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA
5 111 10054807610 WALTERS Dalton USA

6 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team Time:

Heat for 7-12 places

1 65w 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA 10,11

2 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO
3 35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO
4 33 10009073524 KALOGEROPOULOS Ioannis GRE 

5 111 10054807610 WALTERS Dalton USA

6 39 10019752140 MALÁŠEK Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO

Heat for 1-6 places

1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL 10,47

2 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA
3 102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL
4 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA
5 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA
6 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO

MEN ELITE

RESULTS

KEIRIN - 1/2 FINAL

MEN ELITE

RESULTS

KEIRIN - FINAL



Pruszków, 08-10.12.2023

Place Bib UCI ID Surname  Name Nation/Track  Team

1 97w 10009079382 RUDYK Mateusz POL
2 69 10026071156 DERACHE Tom FRA
3 102 10059054287 BURAWSKI Konrad POL
4 67 10010713329 LANDERNEAU Melvin FRA
5 68 10015683567 HELAL Rayan FRA
6 34 10007535365 TOPINKA Dominik CZE/DUKLA BRNO
7 65w 10064365948 PRIORE Luca FRA
8 23 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU/PSC DOMINO
9 35 10010166590 CECHMAN Martin CZE/DUKLA BRNO

10 33 10009073524 KALOGEROPOULOS Ioannis GRE 

11 111 10054807610 WALTERS Dalton USA

12 39 10019752140 MALÁŠEK Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
13 100w 10005953154 SARNECKI Rafał POL
13 101 10063086760 MARCINIAK Marcin POL
13 106 10007501821 ALEXANDER Quincy TTO
13 37 10047310015 VAJBAR Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
13 92 10088726789 DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR
13 66 10068955361 CARON Oscar FRA
19 103 10056383454 DOBRZYŃSKI Tomasz POL
19 107w 10007073506 SZALONTAY  Sándor HUN

19 36 10048100765 STASTNY Jakub CZE/DUKLA BRNO
19 95 10075819224 KOROBOV Yehor UKR
19 104 10060842222 BEDNAREK Eliasz POL
19 38 10058654264 HYTYCH Matej CZE/DUKLA BRNO
25 73 10060550010 MAMULASHVILI Valeri GEO
25 96 10062941765 SKÓRSKI Marek POL/ALKS STAL OCETIX IGLOTEX GRUDZIĄDZ
25 64 10073343195 GILLION Timmy FRA
25 74 10080032155 KHORGUANI Giorgi GEO

25 91 10088729419 DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR
25 98 10015915559 ROCHNA Daniel POL

DNF 72 10060549101 PIRANISHVILI Avtandil GEO

FINISH  RESULTS

KEIRIN 

MEN ELITE


